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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 2024/0117* 

Ite
m 

Page(s) Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Section(s) Comments 

1 

1-10,  
12-14 

57,110, 
118-132, 

134, 
 169, 

178-179 

Receipts IN PART Section 38 

38 Personal Information 
(1) A head may refuse to disclose to the 

individual to whom the information 
relates personal information. 

 

2 11 Non-Responsive N/A N/A N/A 

3 
14, 56, 

168, 
177, 190 

Passport Health Invoices IN PART Section 38 

38 Personal Information 
(1) A head may refuse to disclose to the 

individual to whom the information 
relates personal information. 

 

4 

 
15-20, 
29-38, 
60-62, 

111-113, 
142-149, 
155-162, 
165-167 
170-172, 
180-185 

Travel Itinerary– Clare Barnett, Sri 
Vallipuranatha, Mayor Patrick Brown, 

Councillor Rod Power, Yeshwa 
Younas, 

 

IN FULL N/A N/A 
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5 
21,58, 

135,163 
Invoices (All Round Links) IN PART 

Section 9  
Section 13 

9 Relations with Governments 
(1) A head shall refuse to disclose a record 
if the disclosure could reasonably be 
expected to reveal information the 
institution has received in confidence from, 
 
(1.d) an agency of a government referred to 
in clause (a), (b) or (c). 
 
13 Danger to Safety or Health 
 
 
 

6 

22-25, 
59,  

114-117, 
133,  

135-139, 
150-152 

164 

Hotel Details and Invoices - Dubai IN FULL N/A N/A 

7 
26-28, 

140-141, 
153-154 

Dubai Receipts IN FULL N/A N/A 

8 
39-55 
63-79 

Delegation and Schedule IN FULL N/A N/A 

9 80 Liability Insurance IN FULL N/A N/A 

10 
81-88 
96-98 

Purchasing By Law 19-2018 IN FULL N/A N/A 

11 89 
A letter from Mayor Patrick 

Brown to the Canadian High 
Commissioner Pakistan 

IN FULL N/A N/A 

12 90-94 
In Market Travel and Support for 

Pakistan 
IN FULL N/A N/A 

13 95 Requisition- Purchasing Division IN FULL N/A N/A 

14 99-104 
Pakistan Mission 2023- 

Confirmed Itinerary 
IN FULL N/A N/A 

15 105 
Pakistan Investment Attraction 
Mission- Lead Tracking Form 

IN FULL N/A N/A 
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16 106-109 

Memorandum of Understanding 
Between the Corporation of the 

City of Brampton and the 
Institute of Business 

Administration Karachi 

IN FULL N/A N/A 

17 
173-176 
188-189 

Telephone Bills, IN PART Section 38 

38 Personal Information 
(1)A head may refuse to disclose to the 
individual to whom the information relates 
personal information. 

 

18 186-187 Notification of Visa Approval IN FULL Section 38 

38 Personal Information 
(1)A head may refuse to disclose to the 
individual to whom the information relates 
personal information 

 
* Requesting all costs and receipts related to the investment trip to Pakistan with a potential stop in Dubai in 2023. Any formal 
itinerary/schedule of events/calendar invitations for meetings held during this trip from May 5, 2023, to May 7, 2023, including 
all records that fall outside these dates. 


