FLOWER CITY



## Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 2024/0117\*

BRAMPTON.CA

lte m	Page(s)	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Section(s)	Comments
1	1-10, 12-14 57,110, 118-132, 134, 169, 178-179	Receipts	IN PART	Section 38	<ul> <li>38 Personal Information</li> <li>(1) A head may refuse to disclose to the individual to whom the information relates personal information.</li> </ul>
2	11	Non-Responsive	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	14, 56, 168, 177, 190	Passport Health Invoices	IN PART	Section 38	<ul> <li>38 Personal Information</li> <li>(1) A head may refuse to disclose to the individual to whom the information relates personal information.</li> </ul>
4	15-20, 29-38, 60-62, 111-113, 142-149, 155-162, 165-167 170-172, 180-185	Travel Itinerary– Clare Barnett, Sri Vallipuranatha, Mayor Patrick Brown, Councillor Rod Power, Yeshwa Younas,	IN FULL	N/A	N/A

5	21,58, 135,163	Invoices (All Round Links)	IN PART	Section 9 Section 13	<ul> <li>9 Relations with Governments <ul> <li>(1) A head shall refuse to disclose a record if the disclosure could reasonably be expected to reveal information the institution has received in confidence from,</li> <li>(1.d) an agency of a government referred to in clause (a), (b) or (c).</li> </ul> </li> <li>13 Danger to Safety or Health</li> </ul>
6	22-25, 59, 114-117, 133, 135-139, 150-152 164	Hotel Details and Invoices - Dubai	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
7	26-28, 140-141, 153-154	Dubai Receipts	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
8	39-55 63-79	Delegation and Schedule	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
9	80	Liability Insurance	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
10	81-88 96-98	Purchasing By Law 19-2018	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
11	89	A letter from Mayor Patrick Brown to the Canadian High Commissioner Pakistan	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
12	90-94	In Market Travel and Support for Pakistan	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
13	95	Requisition- Purchasing Division	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
14	99-104	Pakistan Mission 2023- Confirmed Itinerary	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
15	105	Pakistan Investment Attraction Mission- Lead Tracking Form	IN FULL	N/A	N/A

16	106-109	Memorandum of Understanding Between the Corporation of the City of Brampton and the Institute of Business Administration Karachi	IN FULL	N/A	N/A
17	173-176 188-189	Telephone Bills,	IN PART	Section 38	38 Personal Information (1)A head may refuse to disclose to the individual to whom the information relates personal information.
18	186-187	Notification of Visa Approval	IN FULL	Section 38	38 Personal Information (1)A head may refuse to disclose to the individual to whom the information relates personal information

\* Requesting all costs and receipts related to the investment trip to Pakistan with a potential stop in Dubai in 2023. Any formal itinerary/schedule of events/calendar invitations for meetings held during this trip from May 5, 2023, to May 7, 2023, including all records that fall outside these dates.